
Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

10-03-2026,Tuesday 09.30am to 11.00am CIV3001 Estimation, Costing and Valuation

10-03-2026,Tuesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV3004 Design of Structural Steel Elements

11-03-2026,Wednesday 11.45am to 01.15pm CIV2035 Construction Project Management

12-03-2026,Thursday 09.30am to 11.00am MGT2021 Finance for Engineers

12-03-2026,Thursday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV3035 Waste Water Treatment and Disposal Systems

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm CIV3047 Fundamentals of Pre-Stressed Concrete Design

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

10-03-2026,Tuesday 09.30am to 11.00am ECE3012 Information Theory and Coding

10-03-2026,Tuesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3016 Electronic Controlled Converters

10-03-2026,Tuesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3029 Digital Image Processing

11-03-2026,Wednesday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3171 Microcontroller Applications

12-03-2026,Thursday 09.30am to 11.00am ECE3169 Digital Communication

12-03-2026,Thursday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3163 Antenna and Wave Propagation

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3028 Speech Signal Processing

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3035 Biomedical Signal Processing

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3030 Fuzzy Logic and its Engineering Applications

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3039 DSP Processors

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3027 Industrial Automation and Control

14-03-2026,Saturday 09.30am to 11.00am MGT2015 Engineering Economics

14-03-2026,Saturday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3026 Neural Networks and Deep Learning

14-03-2026,Saturday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3020 Computational Intelligence and Machine Learning

14-03-2026,Saturday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3023 Wireless Sensor Networks and IoT

14-03-2026,Saturday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3017 Linear Algebra for Communication Engineering

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

10-03-2026,Tuesday 09.30am to 11.00am ECE3124 VLSI Design Verification

10-03-2026,Tuesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3016 Electronic Controlled Converters

11-03-2026,Wednesday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3050 Design for Testability

12-03-2026,Thursday 09.30am to 11.00am ECE3179 Physical Design and Automation

12-03-2026,Thursday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3177 RF Integrated Circuits and systems

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 

Time Table for Mid Term : Even Semester (2025-2026)

2023 BATCH [VI Semester]

B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING

B.TECH. ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

B.TECH. VLSI

Page 1 of 3



13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3039 DSP Processors

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3035 Biomedical Signal Processing

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3028 Speech Signal Processing

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3027 Industrial Automation and Control

14-03-2026,Saturday 09.30am to 11.00am MGT2015 Engineering Economics

14-03-2026,Saturday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3020 Computational Intelligence and Machine Learning

14-03-2026,Saturday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3017 Linear Algebra for Communication Engineering

14-03-2026,Saturday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3026 Neural Networks and Deep Learning

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

10-03-2026,Tuesday 09.30am to 11.00am ECE3124 VLSI Design Verification

10-03-2026,Tuesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3016 Electronic Controlled Converters

11-03-2026,Wednesday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3050 Design for Testability

12-03-2026,Thursday 09.30am to 11.00am ECE3179 Physical Design and Automation

12-03-2026,Thursday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3177 RF Integrated Circuits and systems

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3028 Speech Signal Processing

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3039 DSP Processors

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3035 Biomedical Signal Processing

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm ECE3027 Industrial Automation and Control

14-03-2026,Saturday 09.30am to 11.00am MGT2015 Engineering Economics

14-03-2026,Saturday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3020 Computational Intelligence and Machine Learning

14-03-2026,Saturday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3017 Linear Algebra for Communication Engineering

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

10-03-2026,Tuesday 09.30am to 11.00am EEE3009 AI applications for Electrical Engineering

10-03-2026,Tuesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3027 Electric Vehicle Technology

11-03-2026,Wednesday 11.45am to 01.15pm EEE3003 Switchgear and Protection

12-03-2026,Thursday 09.30am to 11.00am EEE3025 Power System Operation and Control

12-03-2026,Thursday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3002 Power System Analysis

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm EEE3001 Electrical Drives

14-03-2026,Saturday 09.30am to 11.00am MGT2015 Engineering Economics

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

10-03-2026,Tuesday 09.30am to 11.00am MEC4009 I. C. Engine and Fuels

10-03-2026,Tuesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3003 Heat and Mass Transfer

11-03-2026,Wednesday 11.45am to 01.15pm MEC3068 Production and Operations Management

12-03-2026,Thursday 09.30am to 11.00am MEC3085 Dynamics of Machines

12-03-2026,Thursday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3017 CAD for Additive Manufacturing

B.TECH. ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

B.TECH. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

B.TECH. ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (VLSI DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY)
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13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm MEC4007 Design of Machine Elements-II

14-03-2026,Saturday 09.30am to 11.00am MGT2007 Digital Entrepreneurship

14-03-2026,Saturday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC4010 Product Life Cycle Management

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

10-03-2026,Tuesday 09.30am to 11.00am MEC4009 I. C. Engine and Fuels

10-03-2026,Tuesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3003 Heat and Mass Transfer

11-03-2026,Wednesday 11.45am to 01.15pm MEC3068 Production and Operations Management

12-03-2026,Thursday 09.30am to 11.00am MEC3085 Dynamics of Machines

12-03-2026,Thursday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3099 Autonomous Mobile Robots

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm MEC4007 Design of Machine Elements-II

14-03-2026,Saturday 09.30am to 11.00am MGT2007 Digital Entrepreneurship

14-03-2026,Saturday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC4010 Product Life Cycle Management

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

10-03-2026,Tuesday 09.30am to 11.00am PET2007 Oil and Gas Surface Facility Design

10-03-2026,Tuesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm PET3003 Offshore Drilling and Petroleum Production Practices

11-03-2026,Wednesday 11.45am to 01.15pm PET3005 Multilateral and Horizontal Well Technology

11-03-2026,Wednesday 11.45am to 01.15pm PET2023 Design in Production Engineering

12-03-2026,Thursday 09.30am to 11.00am MGT2021 Finance for Engineers

12-03-2026,Thursday 02.00pm to 03.30pm PET3007 Enhanced Oil and Gas Recovery Techniques

12-03-2026,Thursday 02.00pm to 03.30pm PET2018 Integrated Field Development and Planning

13-03-2026,Friday 11.45am to 01.15pm PET2011 Oil and Gas Downstream Operations

                               

Date: 18-02-2026, Wednesday Controller of Examinations

B.TECH. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (MECHATRONICS)

B.TECH. PETROLEUM ENGINEERING
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